Trabiclub Pausa

1

Freies Training

Training
Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit

(28) Team Dobia

1 3:11.894 +10.294 17:21:20.770

2 3:02.312 +0.712 17:24:23.082

3 51:05.066 +48:03.466 18:15:28.148

4 3:23.883 +22.283 18:18:52.031

5 3:01.600 - 18:21:53.631
(32) Hoflinde

1 3:12.519 +5.740 17:40:28.182

2 3:09.861 +3.082 17:43:38.043

3 3:06.779 - 17:46:44.822

4 3:07.187 +0.408 17:49:52.009
(33) Kfz-Werkstatt Zauge

1 3:08.720 - 17:40:22.618

2 3:08.879 +0.159 17:43:31.497
(23) Blue-OrangeTeam |

1 3:12.373 +1.024 17:11:30.843

2 3:11.349 - 17:14:42.192
(2) AG Rennsport 2

1 3:25.597 +12.873 15:54:24.980

2 3:12.724 - 15:57:37.704
(34) VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage |

1 3:18.403 +4.514 17:40:40.993

2 3:13.889 - 17:43:54.882

3 3:17.338 +3.449 17:47:12.220

4 3:18.580 +4.691 17:50:30.800
(20) Red Racer

1 3:31.424 +16.756 16:42:39.864

2 3:14.668 - 16:45:54.532

3 5:40.036 +2:25.368 16:51:34.568
(8) No Name

1 3:21.459 +6.738 18:18:53.832

2 3:14.721 - 18:22:08.553
(4) Teufelskerle Schleuse |

1 10:55.566 +7:40.010 15:50:36.376

2 3:17.710 +2.154 15:53:54.086

3 3:15.556 - 15:57:09.642

4 3:15.927 +0.371 16:00:25.569
(36),Doppel-Herz

1 3:18.807 +2.971 18:00:56.296

2 3:17.616 +1.780 18:04:13.912

3 3:15.836 - 18:07:29.748

4 3:16.010 +0.174 18:10:45.758
(3) AG Rennsport Taxi-Taxi

1 11:45.746 +8:28.779 15:50:38.214

2 7:46.293 +4:29.326 15:58:24.507

3 3:16.967 - 16:01:41.474

4 3:17.928 +0.961 16:04:59.402
(26) Cool Runnings |

1 3:17.063 - 17:21:23.615

2 7:00.232 +3:43.169 17:28:23.847

3 3:17.749 +0.686 17:31:41.596
(5) Himmelhunde Schleuse I

1 3:34.613 +16.152 18:19:05.176

Pausa 1,600 Km

09.06.2006 15:00

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
2 3:22.632 +4.171 18:22:27.808
3 3:18.461 - 18:25:46.269
(31) Linde
1 3:18.534 - 17:40:35.997
(35) VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage Il
1 3:28.483 +9.381 18:01:04.527
2 3:22.108 +3.006 18:04:26.635
3 3:19.102 - 18:07:45.737
4 3:22.688 +3.586 18:11:08.425
(38) Stock Car Team Vogtland
1 3:36.504 +17.050 18:01:52.450
2 3:20.896 +1.442 18:05:13.346
3 3:19.454 - 18:08:32.800
(27) Cool Runnings I
1 3:20.138 - 17:21:27.886
2 4:20.889 +1:00.751 17:25:48.775
3 4:35.105 +1:14.967 17:30:23.880
(24) Blue-OrangeTeam Il
1 3:24.138 +3.791 17:04:02.618
2 3:20.347 - 17:07:22.965
3 3:32.338 +11.991 17:10:55.303
4 3:22.491 +2.144 17:14:17.794
(7) Hollyfeld Stoffer’'s
1 3:38.893 +17.968 16:11:16.861
2 3:22.091 +1.166 16:14:38.952
3 3:21.000 +0.075 16:17:59.952
4 3:20.925 - 16:21:20.877
(25) De Dorfnoos'n
1 3:21.903 +0.965 17:04:03.718
2 3:20.938 - 17:07:24.656
3 3:29.149 +8.211 17:10:53.805
4 3:21.971 +1.033 17:14:15.776
(1) AG Rennsport |
1 3:26.112 +4.343 15:54:27.831
2 3:21.769 - 15:57:49.600
3 3:25.884 +4.115 16:01:15.484
4 3:24.771 +3.002 16:04:40.255
(22) ML-Team
1 3:27.428 +5.232 17:03:59.726
2 3:22.196 - 17:07:21.922
3 3:25.664 +3.468 17:10:47.586
4 3:22.197 +0.001 17:14:09.783
(17) Racingteam Schlof3berg |
1 4:01.231 +38.985 16:43:11.460
2 3:26.202 +3.956 16:46:37.662
3 3:24.427 +2.181 16:50:02.089
4 3:22.246 - 16:53:24.335
5 3:36.667 +14.421 16:57:01.002
(12) Ranch RacingTeam One
1 4:29.137 +1:06.043 16:27:15.221
2 3:23.094 - 16:30:38.315
3 6:15.647 +2:52.553 16:36:53.962
(10) Autohof Schaub
1 3:28.913 +4.789 18:19:12.980

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
2 3:24.208 +0.084 18:22:37.188
3 3:24.124 - 18:26:01.312
(6) Orange-Blau
1 3:25.768 +0.730 16:10:45.314
2 3:27.662 +2.624 16:14:12.976
3 3:27.010 +1.972 16:17:39.986
4 3:25.038 | - 16:21:05.024
(21) Scheune
1 3:42.506 +15.611 17:03:33.614
2 3:26.895 | - 17:07:00.509
3 3:27.135 +0.240 17:10:27.644
(13) Ranch Racing Team Two
1 3:34.637 +7.029 16:26:15.948
2 3:32.807 +5.199 16:29:48.755
3 3:27.608 | - 16:33:16.363
4 3:28.550 +0.942 16:36:44.913
(16) Sportfreunde Schweller
1 3:52.638 +24.649 16:42:56.916
2 3:38.779 +10.790 16:46:35.695
3 3:34.694 +6.705 16:50:10.389
4 3:30.155 +2.166 16:53:40.544
5 3:27.989 | - 16:57:08.533
(18) Racingteam SchlofRRberg Il
1 4:01.474 +28.381 16:43:13.424
2 3:46.803 +13.710 16:47:00.227
3 3:42.368 +9.275 16:50:42.595
4 3:33.093 | - 16:54:15.688
(9) De Wilderer
1 3:42.333 +2.394 16:11:04.197
2 3:53.967 +14.028 16:14:58.164
3 3:39.939 | - 16:18:38.103
(14) Ranch Racing Ladys |
1 47:34.249 +43:53.714 16:22:49.322
2 4:30.055 +49.520 16:27:19.377
3 3:55.594 +15.059 16:31:14.971
4 3:40.535 - 16:34:55.506
(15) Ranch Racing Ladys II
1 46:55.360 +43:07.594 16:22:44.111
2 4:55.793 +1:08.027 16:27:39.904
3 3:47.766 - 16:31:27.670
4 6:17.574 +2:29.808 16:37:45.244
(30) Halligalli Frauen Trio
1 3:50.161 | - 17:22:00.988
2 3:56.761 +6.600 17:25:57.749
3 4:10.101 +19.940 17:30:07.850
(29) De Maadle
1 4:13.045 +21.254 17:22:25.994
2 3:53.095 +1.304 17:26:19.089
3 3:51.791 - 17:30:10.880
(19) Trabant Werkteam
1 4:03.485 | - 16:43:09.707
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